Superior 0il Company - SST Stat #7-1- Lea County, New Mexico

The following 1s a summary of Slope tests taken with the best instruments available on
the above captioned well. These tests indicate inclination from vertical.

Angle Course Accumulative
DEPTH (Feet) Inclination Degrees Displacement (Feet:) Displacement (Feet)

300 1 5.25 5.25

620 1 3/4 9.76 15.01
1000 1 3/4 11.59 26.60
1224 2 7.82 34.42
1566 11/2 8.96 43.38
1944 11/2 9.90 53.28
2347 11/2 10.56 63.84
2846 2 17.42 81.26
3219 2 13.02 94.28
3677 1 3/4 13.97 108.25
3900 1 ~ 3.90 112,15
4185 1 4.99 117.14
4350 1 3.03 120.17
4750 3/4 5.24 125.41
5000 1 4.38 129.79
5303 1/4- 1.33 131.12
5803 3/4 6.55 137.67
6290 3/4 6.38 144.05
6790 1 8.75 152.80
7279 1 8.56 161.36
7500 1 3.87 165.23
7842 1 5.99 171.22
8292 1 1/4 9.81 181.03
8792 2 17.45 198.48
9268 3 ‘ 24.89 223.37
9566 21/2 12.99 236.36
9968 3 21.02 257.38
10220 21/2 10.99 268,37
10681 3 24.11 292.48-
10744 3 3.29 295.77
11240 2 - 17.31 313.08
11740 3 3/4 32.70 345.78
12080 3 3/4 22.24 368.02
11230 3 11.51 379.53
12618 3/4 4.17 383.70
13118 1/4 2.20 385.90
13618 1/4 2.20 388.10
13988 1/4 1.63 389.73
14488 1 8.75 398.48
14988 1 8.75 407.23
15023 1 .61 407 .84
15323 1 5.25 413.09
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STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF ECTOR

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day persomnnally appeared
ROGER MARTIN, known to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing

instrument.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL OF OFFICE THIS the 17th of May, 1982.

L s, V\K\m\%\

Carolyn Stringeff, Notary Publlc\ln and
for Ector Count Texas



